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CVAC Conference B - 2024-05-23

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 31  80 Meter Hurdles Bantam Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Rempel, Lucy                 3A_Dalmeny               15.17   18
  2 Geranskay, Maya              3A_Clavet                18.02   12
  3 Quinney, Natalie             2A_Rosthern              18.62   10
  4 McWatters, Miya              2A_Hanley                19.25    7
  5 Pas, Kaia                    South Corman Park        19.27    6
 -- Langdon, Noelle              2A_Hanley                  DNS
Section  2
  1 Valette, Zoie                Warman Middle            16.62   16
  2 Cripps, Brianne              Warman Middle            16.76   14
  3 Olszewski, Quinn             3A_Clavet                16.92   13
  4 Keller, Arden                South Corman Park        19.54    5
  5 Isaak, Brooklyn              2A_Rosthern              19.69    4
  6 Saam, Eileen                 3A_Dalmeny               20.84    1
Section  3
  1 Engdahl, Taylor              Warman Middle            18.22   11
  2 Nedjalski, Abigail           3A_Clavet                18.73    9
  3 Everleigh, Roewekamp         South Corman Park        19.05    8
  4 Nell, Heidi                  2A_Rosthern              19.88    3
  5 Schultz, Kalena              3A_Dalmeny               20.83    2

Event 31  80 Meter Hurdles Bantam Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Rempel, Lucy                 3A_Dalmeny               15.17   1  18
  2 Valette, Zoie                Warman Middle            16.62   2  16
  3 Cripps, Brianne              Warman Middle            16.76   2  14
  4 Olszewski, Quinn             3A_Clavet                16.92   2  13
  5 Geranskay, Maya              3A_Clavet                18.02   1  12
  6 Engdahl, Taylor              Warman Middle            18.22   3  11
  7 Quinney, Natalie             2A_Rosthern              18.62   1  10
  8 Nedjalski, Abigail           3A_Clavet                18.73   3   9
  9 Everleigh, Roewekamp         South Corman Park        19.05   3   8
 10 McWatters, Miya              2A_Hanley                19.25   1   7
 11 Pas, Kaia                    South Corman Park        19.27   1   6
 12 Keller, Arden                South Corman Park        19.54   2   5
 13 Isaak, Brooklyn              2A_Rosthern              19.69   2   4
 14 Nell, Heidi                  2A_Rosthern              19.88   3   3
 15 Schultz, Kalena              3A_Dalmeny               20.83   3   2
 16 Saam, Eileen                 3A_Dalmeny               20.84   2   1
 -- Langdon, Noelle              2A_Hanley                  DNS   1
=========================================================================================
                    Women - Bantam - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Warman Middle School        41        2) 3A_Clavet                  34
    3) 3A_Dalmeny                  21        4) South Corman Park          19
    5) 2A_Rosthern                 17        6) 2A_Hanley                   7


